
 

  
The Uniform Shop  

at Howick High School 

 
GENERAL OPENING TIMES 

 
C a r d  p a y m e n t  f a c i l i t i e s  a v a i l a b l e .  

 

Monday  

07.15 – 08.00 

Tuesday 

13.30 – 14.30 

Wednesday  
( 2 n d - h a n d  s h o p  o n l y)  

 07.15 – 08.00 

Thursday 

07.15 - 08.00 

Friday 

13.00 - 14.30 

Saturday  
( F o r  M a j o r  H o m e  S p o r t s  M a t c h e s )  

08.00 - 10.00 



  
The Uniform Shop  

at Howick High School 
 

SPECIAL OPENING TIMES 
 

C a r d  p a y m e n t  f a c i l i t i e s  a v a i l a b l e .  

 

2 0 1 5  

Wednesday, 2 December   07.15 –  08.00 

Thursday, 3 December    07.15 –  08-00   

Friday, 4 December     13.00 –  14.30 

Saturday, 5 December    09.00 –  11.00 

Monday, 7 December     07.15 – 08.00 

Tuesday, 8 December     16.00 – 18.00 

Wednesday, 9 December    11.00 – 12.30 

 

2 0 1 6  

Friday, 8 January      16.00 – 18.30 

Saturday, 9 January    12.00 – 18.00 

Sunday, 10 January    09.00 – 14.00   

Monday, 11 January    14.00 – 18.00 

Tuesday, 12 January    14.00 – 18.30 

Wednesday, 13 January s c h o o l  o p e n s  07.15 – 08.00 
 


